
Table GC.6

£

Government Contracts Company Value

Being payment of Security Guards OSG 5,728.80

Being payment of Security Guards OSG 4,166.40

Payment to clear rubble and repairs to storage for GMF Construction & Maintenance 3,000.00

Being payment of Security Guards OSG 5,728.80

Being payment of Security Guards OSG 5,208.00

Being payment of Security Guards OSG 5,208.00

Purchase of new X-Ray Machine for the use at the Cruise Terminal Cotelsa 23,570.63

Being payment of Security Guards OSG 4,947.60

Being first 50% payment for 3m step lift at Yoga Centre Pollock Lifts 6,909.00

Urban refuse collection shelters GC Architects Ltd 3,430.00

Being payment of Security Guards OSG 5,468.40

Swift boxes NHBS 2,890.00

Manufacture & reprovision of 4 drinking troughs for Upper Rock Francis Avellano 2,700.00

Providing order of costs for the recommendations as produced by SBEM programme AMA Services Ltd 2,800.00

Being payment of Security Guards OSG 5,208.00

Being payment of Security Guards OSG 5,728.80

Supply and Fit new section of guttering at Cruise Terminal JI Construction 2,700.00

Being payment of Security Guards OSG 5,913.60

Being payment of Security Guards OSG 5,107.20

EPBD cost optimality assessment for Gibraltar 2018 BRE 47,534.00

Being payment of Security Guards OSG 6,182.40

AA Recognition Fee x 5 Hotels AA Media Limited 7,166.00

Being payment of Security Guards OSG 5,913.60

Updated 03/02/2019

Note:

This table also includes Government awarded contracts (over £2,000) by direct allocation 

Ministry of Culture, Media, Youth and Sport

Ministry for  Housing and Equality

Office of the Deputy Chief Minister

Care Agency

Technical Services

Ministry for Tourism, Employment, Commercial Aviation and The Port

Ministry for Education, Heritage, Environment, Energy and Climate Change

Gibraltar Health Authority

Driver and Vehicle Licensing Department

Government awarded contracts (over £2,000) by Ministerial Applications, 2018

Source: 


